Uso orizzontale
Horizontal use
6 161 82 - 235 30 228 CRD230.021506
10 161 82 - 275 37 272 CRD270.021510
15 161 82 - 370 37 322 CRD370.021515
25 161 92 - 420 47 322 CRD420.021525
30 161 92 - 478 47 422 CRD470.021530
45 161 92 - 820 47 422 CRD800.021545
6 150 82 - 235 30 228 CRD230.031506
10 210 82 - 275 37 272 CRD270.031510
15 210 82 - 370 37 322 CRD370.031515
25 210 92 - 420 47 322 CRD420.031525
30 220 92 - 478 47 422 CRD470.031530
45 220 92 - 820 47 532 CRD800.031545
5 230 82 - 235 30 228 CRD230.041505
10 230 82 - 295 37 272 CRD295.041510
15 230 82 - 370 37 322 CRD370.041515
20 240 92 - 420 47 322 CRD420.041520
25 240 92 - 520 47 422 CRD520.041525
30 240 92 - 620 47 532 CRD600.041530
35 240 92 - 720 47 532 CRD700.041535
40 240 92 - 820 47 532 CRD800.041540
10 250 82 - 340 37 322 CRD340.071510
15 250 92 - 370 37 322 CRD370.071515
20 260 92 - 520 47 422 CRD520.071520
25 260 92 - 570 47 422 CRD570.071525
35 270 92 - 720 47 532 CRD700.071535
                "SERIES CR15" CABLE REEL
                 KABELROLLE "SERIE CR15"              ENROULER DE CABLE "SERIE CR15"
               AVVOLGITORE PER CAVI ELETTRICI "SERIE CR15"